
NAME ADDRESS PHONE Email
Allen, Jim 197 Pruitt Drive,  Greenville,  SC 29607 864 436-4540 jbenaln197@att.net
Allen, Avis 197 Pruitt Drive,  Greenville,  SC 29607 864 230-2803 avismallen@gmail.com
Atkinson, Roy 400 Locust Street,  Lyman, SC 29365 207 664-9329 roy.atkinson@me.com
Azzara, Jerry 270 Buck Creek Road, Chesnee, SC 29323 864 576-6191 jerry.azzara@gmail.com
Azzara, Brenda 270 Buck Creek Road, Chesnee, SC 29323 864 590-3697 brendaazzara@gmail.com
Bailey, Anne 400 Locust St, Lyman, SC 29365 [private] notheranneother@gmail.com
Balbo, Matt and Laura 343 Yukon Dr, Lyman, SC 29365 843-360-1044 CPRforLifeMyrtleBeach@gmail.com
Beck, Sue 201 Mullins St. Spartanburg, S.C. 29303 315-546-5505 itsy63b@gmail.com
Bromley, Dennis 201 Mullins St. Spartanburg, S.C. 29303 315-706-5434 bromley15@gmail.com
Cacioppo, Mike AC Inc, PO Box 499, Lynn, NC 28750 941-268-7498 acincl@aol.com
Cordeau, David & Grace 200 Murph Rd.,  Pauline, SC 29374 [private] david.cordeau@gmail.com
Descy, Don 114 Lake Robinson Pointe, Greer, SC 29651 Not provided ddescy@gmail.com
Diaz, Larry & Donna 204 Shamrock Drive, Chesnee,  SC 29323 864 461-9466 landdiaz@chesnet.net
DiMauro, Sebastian & Jean  223 Riverside Chase Circle, Greer, SC , 29650 864 201-0331 sebastian.b.dimauro@gmail.com
Edwards, Will & Nelson 105 Dares Ferry Rd, Spartanburg, SC 29302 864 415-6152 williamedwardsdmd@gmail.com
Fallon, Keith & Diane 430 Laurel Tree Lane, Simpsonville SC 29681 864 288-0417 dkfallon@charter.net
Freeman, Morris 1415 Brown Rd, Anderson, SC 29621 Not provided mlf210@bellsouth.net
Graham, Jim & Linda 105 Cinder Creek Road,  Spartanburg,  SC 29307 864 579-1633 jgraham796@aol.com
Jones, Terry & Susan 200 Church Road, Chesnee, SC 29323 864 504-1472 terry@jonester.net
Kea, Bill 106 Edinburgh Place,  Moore,  SC 29369 864 574-1806 keawillc@gmail.com
Kea, Anne 106 Edinburgh Place,  Moore,  SC 29369 864 590-3963 keaanned@gmail.com
Kicklighter, Van 132 Ridgeway Rd, Spartanburg, SC 29301 217-685-5661 vkicklighter@gmail.com
Lackey, Mike & Susan 705 Otis Blvd, Spartanburg, SC 29302 864 238-9929 ml29910@yahoo.com
Maw, Sam 156 Woodridge, Spartanburg, SC 29301 864 587-2598 sammaw@bellsouth.net
McCall Bill & Becky 234 Melrose Circle, Tryon, NC 28782 828 859-5590 billandbeckymccall@yahoo.com
McCall, John (Mark) 185 Thoroughbred Lane, Tryon, NC 28782 864-580-0891 mmccall1@windstream.net
Milks, Robert 113 Mountain Valley Dr, Hendersonville, NC 28739 828 329-0584 robmilks215@gmail.com
Mills, J. Richard 222 Balsam Road, Hendersonville, NC 29739 828 243-3572 telecadnc@gmail.com
Munn, Jim & Olga 640 Hillside Drive, Inman, SC 20349 864 316-1479 mgjim1960@aol.com
Parrott, David and Nancy 301 Bird Mountian Ridge Rd 864-978-7780 BIZTECSYS@yahoo.com
Phillips, Candace P. O. Box 143,  Campobello,  SC 29322 864 895-2962 cargirl46@gmail.com
Porter, Jack & Annette 214 Coburn Drive, Spartanburg,  SC 29302 864 583-1261 jackannette@bellsouth.net
Reed, Mary 257 Lauren Hope Ln. Moore, SC 29369 864 616-1903 mreed257@charter.net
Sanders, Frank & Cindy 644 Crystal Dr, Spartanburg,  SC 29302 864 316-2658 fsanders54@gmail.com
Sherbert, Rick N/A N/A
Soderlund, Keith P. O. Box 778, 220 Main Street, Reidville SC 29375 864-270-5691 keithsoderlund@hotmail.com
Somerville, Dennis & Kathy 542 Browning Road, Central SC, 29630 864 508-4877 czindms@charter.net
Swinney, Larry & Wanda 121 Bentwood Dr, Inman, SC 29349 864 415-3575 lbstietex@gmail.com
Theodore, Ted 403 Hunters Hill Road, Simpsonville, SC  29680 864 915 5052 editor@thesoutherndriver.com
Thomas, David & Karen 215 Poinsett St. Greer, SC 29650 864 230-8424 drthomasgc@aol.com
Thomas, Karen "KT" 447 Risen Star Dr; Boiling Springs, SC 29316 978 846-0778 keybarracuda@yahoo.com
Thomas, Harvey 447 Risen Star Dr; Boiling Springs, SC 29316 978 846-5150 harveythomas129@gmail.com
White, Robert and Lynda 1310 Hickory Woods Dr, Monroe, NC 704 296 0260 mgragman@aol.com
Zimmerman, Paul 2000 Caldwell Rd, Campobello, SC 29322 864-363-2064 paul@paulzimmermanroses.com

SBMOC Club Roster Effective March 5, 2025


